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No. Truck Name
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Find our frequently updated list at www.iqcard.at/stations

YX Kebenhavn SV
YX Glostrup
YX Brendby
YX Taastrup
YX Ishej

YX Gilleleje
YX Frederiksveerk
YX Hillered
YX Allered

YX Kvistgard
YX Renne

YX Roskilde
YX Roskilde II
YX Ringsted
YX Sore

YX Slagelse
YX Korser

YX Fuglebjerg
YX Holbaek
YX Tollese

YX Farevejle
YX Koge I

YX Kege II

YX Fakse

YX Haslev

The fuel card for
clever companies

Street

Vasbygade 18
Fabriksparken 18
Vallensbaekvej 34
Letland Alle
Industribuen 19
Steeremosen 25
Hanehovedvej 49
Industrivaenget 23
Bogeholm Alle 1
Oldenvej 12
Vesthavnsvej 4
Kumlehusvej 1
Handvaerkervej 41
Balstrupvej 92 (GPS ADR)
Kragelundsvej 6
Trafikcenterallé 6
Storebeeltsvej 44
Trekanten 2
Bodkervej 12
Stengardsvej 32
Adelers Allé 142
Centervej 4
Centervej 2
Industriparken 2

Lysholm Alle 88

Postcode Town

2450

2600

2605

2630

2635

3250

3300

3400

3450

3490

3700

4000

4000

4100

4180

4200

4220

4250

4300

4340

4540

4600

4600

4640

4690

Kebenhavn SV
Glostrup
Brendby
Taastrup
Ishoj
Gilleleje
Frederiksvaerk
Hillered
Allered
Kvistgard
Renne
Roskilde
Roskilde
Ringsted
Soro
Slagelse
Korser
Fuglebjerg
Holbaek
Tollese
Farevejle
Kege
Kege
Fakse

Haslev

IQ CARD STATIONS

No. Truck Name

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

45

46

47

48

49

50

YX Tapperngje

YX Vordingborg

YX Narre Alslev

YX Redby

YX Odense SV

YX Odense S

YX Vissenbjerg

YX Middelfart

YX Svendborg

YX Nyborg

YX Kolding

YX Kolding II

YX Tonder

Biofuel Padborg

YX Padborg (Scania)
YX Padborg (Vognmarken)
YX Padborg (DTK A/S)
YX Vojens (Scania)
YX Vamdrup

YX Vejen

YX Vejen II

YX Redding

YX Esbjerg

YX Esbjerg N

YX Skjern

Street

Hovedvejen 59
Scaniavej 10
Cargovej 4
Nygardsvej 2
Holkebjergvej 90
Krumtappen 2
Middelfartvej 139
Hovedvejen 11
Odensevej 94
Storebaeltsvej 7 D
Birkedam 14
Merkurvej 23
Hydrovej 4

Kilen 4
Hermesvej 7
Vognmarken 1
Hermesvej 18
Lysbjergvej 4
Fabriksvej 1
Vestermarksvej 2
Vestermarksvej 11
Haderslevvej 59
Energivej 14
Lillebaeltsvej 2

Industrivej 5

N
Denmark N

Postcode Town

4733

4760

4840

4970

5250

5260

5492

5500

5700

5800

6000

6000

6270

6330

6330

6330

6330

6500

6580

6600

6600

6630

6700

6715

6900

Tappernoje
Vordingborg
Norre Alslev
Rodby
Odense SV
Odense S
Vissenbjerg
Middelfart
Svendborg
Nyborg
Kolding
Kolding
Tender
Padborg
Padborg
Padborg
Padborg
Vojens
Vamdrup
Vejen
Vejen
Redding
Esbjerg
Esbjerg N

Skjern

Page 2



The fuel card for

No. Truck Name

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

YX Taulov

YX Vejle I

YX Vejle II

YX DS Brande
YX Herning

YX Holstebro
YX Struer

YX Thisted

YX Hanstholm
YX Skive

YX Arhus C

YX Brabrand

YX Hinnerup

YX Grena

YX Silkeborg Fragtcentral
YX Horsens

YX Truck Horsens
YX Viborg

YX Randers SV
YX Farup

YX Seeby

YX Nerresundby
YX Hobro

YX Jyderup

YX Alestrup

clever companies

Street

Boerupvej 36

Dieselvej 30
Gronlandsvej 241
Sjeellandsvej 4

Mads Eg Damgaards Vej 56
Rasmus Faerchs Vej 20
Feelledvej 27
@sterbakken 12
Industrihejen 4
Engvej 8

Vandvejen 5
Logistikparken 1
Vittenvej 90
Rugveenget 40
Priorsvej 6

Niels Gyldingsgade 10
Thorsgardsvej 55
Lundvej 1

Zinkvej 4

Vestergade 70
Trafikcenter Saeby 1
Hedelund 19
Stenstrupvej 4, Doense
Bodkervej 3

Hannerupvej 17

Postcode Town

7000 Taulov
7100 Vejle

7100 Vejle

7330 Brande
7400 Herning
7500 Holstebro
7600 Struer
7700 Thisted
7730 Hanstholm
7800 Skive
8000 Arhus C
8220 Brabrand
8382 Hinnerup
8500 Grena
8600 Silkeborg
8700 Horsens
8700 Horsens
8800 Viborg
8940 Randers SV
8990 Farup
9300 Saeby
9400 Nerresundby
9500 Hobro
9538 Jyderup
9620 Alestrup

Find our frequently updated list at www.iqcard.at/stations

IQ CARD STATIONS

No. Truck Name

76 . YX Fjerritslev

77 . YX Hirtshals

Street

Fabriksvej 6

Dalsagervej 3

N
Denmark N

Postcode Town

9690

9850

Fjerritslev

Hirtshals

Page 3
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|| YXKebenhavn SV

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Vasbygade 18
2450 Kgbenhavn SV

E GPS: 55.657684/12.55393

10-Cards Features

SNEN TEEE

IQ CARD STATIONS

N
Denmark N

=1 | YXIshoj

No.
Industribuen 19 Mon-Fri: 00:00-24:00
2635 Ishoj Sat: 00:00-24:00

Sun: 00:00-24:00

E20/E47, Exit 26-Ishoj Strand / Exit Ishej-04

GPS: 55.6165836/12.3289877

I10-Cards Features

ENEE TRERD

2 YX Glostrup
No.

Fabriksparken 18
2600 Glostrup

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

17, Exit O3 Ejby/Glostrup

E GPS: 55.685022/12.388661

I1Q0-Cards Features

SNEN TEEIE

6 YX Gilleleje

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Staeremosen 25
3250 Gilleleje

GPS: 56.1134442/12.3215449

IQ-Cards Features

ENEE

3 YX Brondby
No.

Vallensbaekvej 34
2605 Brondby

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

21, Exit 2 Brondbyvester / Exit 3 Vallensbaek N

GPS: 55.643832/12.3848299

IQ-Cards Features

@:-Em Eﬁ' MAdBlue

7 YX Frederiksvaerk

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Hanehovedvej 49
3300 Frederiksvaerk

E GPS: 55.977649/12.007158

10-Cards Features

FREP Wi @ |

4 YX Taastrup
No.

Letland Alle
2630 Taastrup

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

GPS: 55.634546/12.253404

I0-Cards Features

alEE UREREE

2 YXHillerod

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Industrivaenget 23
3400 Hillered

16, Exit Frederiksveaerk/Hillerad

GPS: 55.931957/12.275513

IQ-Cards Features

ElEE DI

Find our frequently updated list at www.iqcard.at/stations
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YX Allerod

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Bogeholm Alle 1
3450 Allered

E GPS: 55.84256/12.331243

10-Cards Features

alEl TmE)

IQ CARD STATIONS

N
Denmark N

YX Roskilde IT

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Handvaerkervej 41
4000 Roskilde

GPS: 55.642546/12.124159

I10-Cards Features

ENEE TRERD

YX Kvistgard

Oldenvej 12
3490 Kvistgard

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

GPS: 55.995455/12.49316

I1Q0-Cards Features

al=l

14 YX Ringsted

No.

Balstrupvej 92 (GPS ADR)  Mon-Fri: 00:00-24:00
4100 Ringsted Sat: 00:00-24:00
Sun: 00:00-24:00

E20, Exit 35 Ringsted

GPS: 55.43658/11.81678

IQ-Cards Features

al=E

1 1 YX Ronne

No.

Mon-Fri: 00:00-24:00
Sat: 00:00-24:00
Sun: 00:00-24:00

Vesthavnsvej 4
3700 Renne

GPS: 55.101022/14.689054

IQ-Cards Features

alsl

15 Ry

No.

Mon-Fri: 00:00-24:00
Sat: 00:00-24:00
Sun: 00:00-24:00

Kragelundsvej 6
4180 Soro

E20, Exit 37 Soro

GPS: 55.4621204/11.5710325

10-Cards Features

alsE

7] YXRoskilde

No.

Mon-Fri: 00:00-24:00
Sat: 00:00-24:00
Sun: 00:00-24:00

Kumlehusvej 1
4000 Roskilde

GPS: 55.59209/12.012871

I0-Cards Features

sl TRER

16 YX Slagelse

No.

Mon-Fri: 00:00-24:00
Sat: 00:00-24:00
Sun: 00:00-24:00

Trafikcenterallé 6
4200 Slagelse

E20, Exit 39 Slagelse S

GPS: 55.3877786/11.3630961

IQ-Cards Features

alEl IREIEE

Find our frequently updated list at www.iqcard.at/stations
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17 YX Korser

No.

Storebzeltsvej 44
4220 Korser

Mon-Fri: 00:00-24:00
Sat: 00:00-24:00
Sun: 00:00-24:00

E20, Exit 43 Halsskov

GPS: 55.350347/11.124053

I0-Cards Features

alEl EE]

IQ CARD STATIONS

N
Denmark N

YX Farevejle

Adelers Allé 142
4540 Farevejle

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 55.786259/11.466739

I10-Cards Features

“NEE

YX Fuglebjerg

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Trekanten 2
4250 Fuglebjerg

GPS: 55.307886/11.527568

I1Q0-Cards Features

alEE ) E]

7)7) | YXKogel

No.
Centervej 4 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
4600 Kege Sat: 0:00-24:00

Sun: 0:00-24:00

E20/E47, Exit 32 Kege

E GPS: 55.4910321/12.1627461

IQ-Cards Features

iEE TR

«[.°] YX Holbaek

No.
Bodkervej 12 Mon-Fri: 00:00-24:00
4300 Holbaek Sat: 00:00-24:00

Sun: 00:00-24:00

21, Exit 19 Holbaek C

GPS: 55.698087/11.7128669

IQ-Cards Features

@:-Em Eﬁ' MAdBlue

720 YXKege I

No.
Centervej 2 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
4600 Kage Sat: 0:00-24:00

Sun: 0:00-24:00

GPS: 55.4901393/12.1630145

10-Cards Features

alsE

20 YX Tollese

No.

Mon-Fri: 00:00-24:00
Sat: 00:00-24:00
Sun: 00:00-24:00

Stengardsvej 32
4340 Tollese

GPS: 55.6271042/11.7555548

I0-Cards Features

SNEE

7,5 vX Fakse

No.

Mon-Fri: 00:00-24:00
Sat: 00:00-24:00
Sun: 00:00-24:00

Industriparken 2
4640 Fakse

GPS: 55.262168/12.105041

IQ-Cards Features

e

Find our frequently updated list at www.iqcard.at/stations
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757 VX Haslev

No.

Lysholm Alle 88
4690 Haslev

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 55.328908/11.940092

10-Cards Features

alEE Bl

IQ CARD STATIONS

N
Denmark N

7A° 1| YX Rodby

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Nygardsvej 2
4970 Redby

GPS: 54.666394/11.362744

I10-Cards Features

ENEE TRERD

2 6 YX Tappernoje

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Hovedvejen 59
4733 Tappernoje

E47, Exit 38 Tappernoje

E GPS: 55.163974/11.98043793

I1Q0-Cards Features

alEE B

30 YX Odense SV

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Holkebjergvej 90
5250 Odense SV

E20, Exit 52 Odense SV

GPS: 55.358533/10.3298469

IQ-Cards Features

ENEE

YX Vordingborg

Mon-Fri: 00:00-24:00
Sat: 00:00-24:00
Sun: 00:00-24:00

Scaniavej 10
4760 Vordingborg

GPS: 55.041162/11.952138

IQ-Cards Features

@:-Em Eﬁ' MAdBlue

31 YX Odense S

No.

Mon-Fri: 00:00-24:00
Sat: 00:00-24:00
Sun: 00:00-24:00

Krumtappen 2
5260 Odense S

E20, Exit 50 Hjallese

GPS: 55.3496078/10.4122983

10-Cards Features

eﬁm Eﬁ' MAdblue

YX Norre Alslev

Mon-Fri: 00:00-24:00
Sat: 00:00-24:00
Sun: 00:00-24:00

Cargovej 4
4840 Norre Alslev

E47, Exit 43 Norre Alslev

GPS: 54.900031/11.894213

I0-Cards Features

all&l TNE]

3 2 YX Vissenbjerg

No.

Middelfartvej 139
5492 Vissenbjerg

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E20, Exit 55 Aarup

GPS: 55.405118/10.083186

IQ-Cards Features

alEE 22

Find our frequently updated list at www.iqcard.at/stations
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2927 YXMiddelfart

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Hovedvejen 11
5500 Middelfart

GPS: 55.4967055/9.7702784

I0-Cards Features

ZNEE

IQ CARD STATIONS

N
Denmark N

YX Kolding II

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Merkurvej 23
6000 Kolding

GPS: 55.537268/9.469171

I10-Cards Features

ENEE TRERD

YX Svendborg

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Odensevej 94
5700 Svendborg

9, Exit Svendborg N

E GPS: 55.072929/10.58241

I1Q0-Cards Features

E-Em Eﬁ' FAdBiue

Z1:) YXTonder

No.
Hydrovej 4 Mon-Fri: 00:00-24:00
6270 Tender Sat: 00:00-24:00

Sun: 00:00-24:00

11, Exit Hojer/Tonder

GPS: 54.951034/8.863535

IQ-Cards Features

sBEE

297 | YXNyborg

No.

Storebeeltsvej 7 D
5800 Nyborg

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

GPS: 55.30909/10.808297

IQ-Cards Features

alsl

39 Biofuel Padborg

No.

Kilen 4 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
6330 Padborg Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

GPS: 54.8530557/9.3609854

10-Cards Features

alsE

Z{%) | YXKolding

No.

Birkedam 14
6000 Kolding

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E20/E45, Exit 64 Kolding V

GPS: 55.5179984/9.4444923

I0-Cards Features

allal TN

40 YX Padborg (Scania)

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Hermesvej 7
6330 Padborg

E45, Exit 76 Padborg

GPS: 54.8306081/9.343032

IQ-Cards Features

all&l N

Find our frequently updated list at www.iqcard.at/stations
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41 YX Padborg (Vognmarken)

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Vognmarken 1
6330 Padborg

E45, Exit 75 Bov

GPS: 54.859943/9.361775

10-Cards Features

SNEE TR

IQ CARD STATIONS

N
Denmark N

4 5 YX Vejen

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Vestermarksvej 2
6600 Vejen

E20, Exit 68 Vejen

E GPS: 55.493917/9.128075

I10-Cards Features

s X EE

YX Padborg (DTK A/S)

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Hermesvej 18
6330 Padborg

E45, Exit 76 Padborg

GPS: 54.825049/9.3361699

I1Q0-Cards Features

al=l

46 R

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Vestermarksvej 11
6600 Vejen

E20, Exit 68 Vejen

E GPS: 55.49249/9.126393

IQ-Cards Features

al=E

43 YX Vojens (Scania)

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Lysbjergvej 4
6500 Vojens

E45, Exit 68 Vojens

GPS: 55.246413/9.395477

IQ-Cards Features

alEE )

%Y/ YXRedding

No.

Mon- Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Haderslevvej 59
6630 Redding

GPS: 55.357409/9.188092

10-Cards Features

alEE 2

LB yX vamdrup

No.
Fabriksvej 1 Mon-Fri:0:00-24:00
6580 Vamdrup Sat: 0:00-24:00

Sun: 0:00-24:00

GPS: 55.432541/9.298737

I0-Cards Features

48 YX Esbjerg

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Energivej 14
6700 Esbjerg

E20, Exit Jernevej

GPS: 55.464489/8.500215

IQ-Cards Features

e

Find our frequently updated list at www.iqcard.at/stations
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www.igcard.at

The fuel card for

clever companies

49

No.

Lillebaeltsvej 2
6715 Esbjerg N

YX Esbjerg N

Mon-Fri: 00:00-24:00
Sat: 00:00-24:00
Sun: 00:00-24:00

GPS: 55.5058953/8.466526772

Features

IQ CARD STATIONS

N
Denmark N

55 R2303

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Gronlandsvej 241
7100 Vejle

. 55.66392636/9.548827724
o] = JESE

I10-Cards

ENEE TRERD

Features

=10 vx skjern

No.

Industrivej 5
6900 Skjern

Mon-Fri: 00:00-24:00
Sat: 00:00-24:00
Sun: 00:00-24:00

GPS: 55.95696681/8.490783148

-
1Q-Cards

sNEE

Features

54

No.

YX DS Brande

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Sjaellandsvej 4
7330 Brande

18, Exit 10 Brande S

GPS: 55.927998/9.159447

-
10-Cards

al=E

Features

YX Taulov

Berupvej 36
7000 Taulov

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

GPS: 55.541181/9.630865

.l
1Q-Cards

alsl

Features

5 5 YX Herning

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Mads Eg Damgaards Vej
56
7400 Herning

GPS: 56.12535/8.94102

=l
1Q-Cards

eﬁm Eﬁ' MAdblue

Features

52 RS

No.

Dieselvej 30
7100 Vejle

E45, Exit 59 Hornstrup

Mon-Fri: 00:00-24:00
Sat: 00:00-24:00
Sun: 00:00-24:00

GPS: 55.7475009/9.5873558

.l
I0-Cards

alEl TREIEC

Features

56 YX Holstebro

No.

Mon-Fri: 00:00-24:00
Sat: 00:00-24:00
Sun: 00:00-24:00

Rasmus Faerchs Vej 20
7500 Holstebro

GPS: 56.379587/8.636353

Ll
IQ-Cards

e

Features

Find our frequently updated list at www.iqcard.at/stations
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5 7 YX Struer

No.

Mon-Fri: 00:00-24:00
Sat: 00:00-24:00
Sun: 00:00-24:00

Faelledvej 27
7600 Struer

GPS: 56.474063/8.583601

I0-Cards Features

all &l T

IQ CARD STATIONS

N
Denmark N

Vandvejen 5
8000 Arhus C

YX Arhus C

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

GPS: 56.142572/10.231381

I10-Cards

alEE TRER =)

Features

62 YX Brabrand

<1i) | YX Thisted 5] crs: 56.9551066/8.6968706 GPS: 56.160405/10.067377
No. No.
@sterbakken 12 Mon-Fr: 0:00-24:00 I1Q0-Cards Features Logistikparken 1 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00 IQ-Cards Features
7700 Thisted Sat: 0:00-24:00 8220 Brabrand Sat: 00:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00 G:-Em Eﬁ' Sun: 00:00-24:00 Gﬁm Eﬁ' m
- E45, Exit Arhus V
<)°) YXHanstholm GPS: 57.112128/8.640715 521 YXHinnerup GPS: 56.2921552/9.9952039
No. No.
Industrihejen 4 Mon-Fri: 00:00-24:00 IQ-Cards Features Vittenvej 90 Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00 10-Cards Features
7730 Hanstholm Sat: 00:00-24:00 8382 Hinnerup Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 00:00-24:00 @-Em Eﬁ' Sun: 0:00-24:00 Gﬁm Eﬁ' ¢ dBlue
60 RZENT GPS: 56.5660797/9.0377086 S1: 0 YXGrena GPS: 56.394836/10.874735
No. No.
Engvej 8 Mon-Fri: 00:00-24:00 I0-Cards Features Rugveenget 40 Mon-Fri: 00:00-24:00 IQ-Cards Features
7800 Skive Sat: 00:00-24:00 8500 Grena Sat: 00:00-24:00

Sun: 00:00-24:00

SNEE

Sun: 00:00-24:00

all&l N
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6 5 YX Silkeborg Fragtcentral

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Priorsvej 6
8600 Silkeborg

GPS: 56.202667/9.57565

I0-Cards

ZNEE

Features

IQ CARD STATIONS

23°) | YXRanders SV

No.

Zinkvej 4
8940 Randers SV

Mon-Fri: 00:00-24:00
Sat: 00:00-24:00
Sun: 00:00-24:00

GPS: 56.43133/10.043237

IQ0-Cards

all &l TR

Features

515) | YXHorsens

No.

Mon-Fri: 00:00-24:00
Sat: 00:00-24:00
Sun: 00:00-24:00

Niels Gyldingsgade 10
8700 Horsens

GPS: 55.8595969/9.8644273

I1Q0-Cards Features

sNEE

70 YX Farup

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Vestergade 70
8990 Farup

E45, Exit 38 Purhus

GPS: 56.541206/9.896682

IQ-Cards Features

al=E

S/ YXTruck Horsens

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Thorsgardsvej 55
8700 Horsens

E GPS: 55.83822031/9.78330419

1Q-Cards

alsl

Features

71 YX Szaeby

No.

Mon-Fr: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Trafikcenter Seeby 1
9300 Saeby

E45, Exit 13 Saeby S

E GPS: 57.31306/10.44998

1Q-Cards

alEE UEIE]

Features

5124 | Yx viborg

No.
Lundvej 1 Mon-Fri: 00:00-24:00
8800 Viborg Sat: 00:00-24:00

Sun: 00:00-24:00

GPS: 56.458901/9.372822

I0-Cards

allal TN

Features

72 YX Noerresundby

No.

Hedelund 19
9400 Nerresundby

Mon-Fri: 00:00-24:00
Sat: 00:00-24:00
Sun: 00:00-24:00

E45, Exit 20 Bouet

GPS: 57.088733/9.962733

IQ-Cards

all&l N

Features

Find our frequently updated list at www.iqcard.at/stations
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7/57 YXHobro

No.

Mon-Fri: 00:00-24:00
Sat: 00:00-24:00
Sun: 00:00-24:00

Stenstrupvej 4, Doense
9500 Hobro

GPS: 56.717961/9.834114

I0-Cards Features

ZNEE

IQ CARD STATIONS

N
Denmark N

77/ | YXHirtshals

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Dalsagervej 3
9850 Hirtshals

GPS: 57.576454/9.985207

IQ0-Cards Features

all &l TR

74 YX Jyderup

No.

Bodkervej 3
9538 Jyderup

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

E GPS: 55.649359/11.430879

I1Q0-Cards Features

al=l

7 5 YX Alestrup

No.

Mon-Fri: 0:00-24:00
Sat: 0:00-24:00
Sun: 0:00-24:00

Hannerupvej 17
9620 Alestrup

E GPS: 56.6653916/9.5226513

IQ-Cards Features

alsd O

YX Fjerritslev

Mon-Fri:00:00-24:00
Sat: 00:00-24:00
Sun: 00:00-24:00

Fabriksvej 6
9690 Fjerritslev

GPS: 57.086765/9.245004

I0-Cards Features

allal TN
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